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[FWD: Female Playwrights on Parade Fundraiser]
Maria [cmaria@polishinc.biz]
This message was sent with High importance.

Sent: Thursday, September 15, 2016 10:48 PM
To: Marini Emile [docmarini@gmail.com]

Cc: Bob Johnson [robert.johnson@thecharlottepost.com]; Minds Media [info@mindsofmedia.com]; Ahmad Daniels
[ahmad@creative-interchange.com]; Glen Barlow [gbarlow@wfcafm108.com]; Willie Bell [williecbell64@yahoo.com];
Larry Douglas [info@CallingPost.com]; Gloria Rembert [gloremb@bellsouth.net]; Atiya Harris [atiyaj32@yahoo.com];
Herb White [herb.white@thecharlottepost.com]; Sharon Thorsland [sthorsland@wbt.com]; Cecil Brown
[cecilbrown@gospelusamagazine.com]; Askk Malikah [empress367@yahoo.com]; Samuel Fianko-Ofori
[samuel.ofori@familycathedral.us]; Cliff Harrington [charrington@charlotteobserver.com]; Working Charlotte
[info@workingcharlotte.com]; Norsan Multimedia [info@norsanmultimedia.com]; LaRaza [info@larazalaraza.com]; Praise
Radio One [info@my927charlotte.com]; WGIV [info@wgiv.net]; News 14 Carolina [info@news14carolina.com]; Christy
McNeil [christy.mcneil@charlottepost.com]; mellissa Dean [mdean@urleague.org]; Jeri Thompson
[jeri.thompson@thecharlottepost.com]; Mary Curtis [mcurtis@carolina.rr.com]; Fran Farrer
[publisher@countynews4you.com]; Tahirah Bradley [Tahirah@countynews4you.com]; Fran Farrar-Bradley
[production@countynews4you.com]; Ken Koontz [kenkoontz1@gmail.com]; Janeece Jones [thejaneeceshow@live.com];
H. Paasch [hpaasch@charlotteobserver.com]; R. Glassberg [rglassberg@charlotteobserver.com]; J. Morrill
[jmorrill@charlotteobserver.com]; D. Pelmutt [dpelmutt@charlotteobserver.co]; C. Wootson
[cwootson@charlotteobserver.com]; L. Toppman [ltoppman@charlotteobserver.com]; P. Kelley
[pkelley@charlotteobserver.com]; Drew Kromer [drew@black-moon-productions.com]; Steve Johnston; Angela Lindsay
[info@pridemagazine.net]

Attachments: image.jpeg ​ (369 KB ​);

Greetings,
There is something going on at the Little Rock Cultural Center and we invite you to check
it out!
If nothing more, please post and support our female playwrights 9/24/16 - See attached link
for more information.
Thanks a bunch.....

"Every Idea that comes through our doors is a Diamond in the Rough"
POLISH I.N.C.
1101 Sunset Road
Unit #681805
Charlotte, NC 28216
980/202-9149

-------- Original Message --------
Subject: Female Playwrights on Parade Fundraiser
From: vickiaqt2 <vickiaqt2@yahoo.com>
Date: Mon, September 12, 2016 7:08 pm
To: "Cmaria@polishinc.biz" <Cmaria@polishinc.biz>

Female Playwrights on Parade
Saturday, September 24, 2 pm

Little Rock Cultural Center 401 N. Meyers Charlotte NC

4 Gifted Playwrights
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4 Life-Changing Plays
3 Great Causes 
Followed by a panel discussions facilitated by Mike Sexton, Domestic Violence
Speakers Bureau

Val Scarbrough "A WOMAN TOUCHED ME! Sexual Abuse

Dee James "The Weight Loss Project" Breast Cancer

Jennifer Blue - "Easier Said Than Done" Domestic Violence

Vickie L. Evans "A Change Is Gonna Come" Domestic Violence

Tickets $25 ($20 for Groups over 10, and $15 for Students) Can Be Purchase on-
line playwrightsonparade.eventbrite.com

Proceeds will assist Performing Arts and Literary Society
(http://www.pals4life.net) to continually achieve it's mission - raising awareness to
causes that affect us all - advocacy using the performing arts. 

POC: Award-winning Playwright, Vickie L. Evans, (704) 312-0575. 

Award -Winning Playwright
Bestselling Author
President, Soaring High Productions
www.forgiven2.com
Twitter: @Bornblessed
Facebook: VickieBroadwayOnMyMindEvans
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